

Spl. 37 of 2022
Registration No. 37 of 2022

Order No. 14 **Dated 08.08.2024**

Out of (06) accuseds on cb (02) namely Bhimchandra Karmakar and Sanjib Kumar Mondal are present by filing hazira and (04) are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.Pc and stand represented by the Ld. Advocate..

Today is fixed for **evidence of CSW 1.**

Ld. P.P files hazira.

No witness is present.

Adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **17.12.2024** for evidence of CSW 1.

Prosecution is directed to take steps accordingly.

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Bankura.